AMANDA MUJICA

COSTUME DESIGN for THEATRE, FILM & SPECIAL EVENTS
617.595.2178

www.amandamujicadesign.com
amanda@amandamujicadesign.com

THEATRE/OPERA/DANCE

Costume Designer America Plays @ Mt. Auburn Cemetery

Costume Designer

Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer

Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer

Costume Designer
Costume Designer

Costume Shop Supervisor

Costume Designer

Costume Shop Supervisor

Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Costume Designer
Stitcher

Costume Designer

FILM
Stitcher
Costume Designer
Costume Designer

The Three Musketeers

The Roommate
The Wolves
Road Show

Ms. Havisham’s Wedding Night &

Water Bird Talk

Mr Burns: A Post Electric Play
Patience, or Bunthorn’s Bride
Stage Kiss

Really

Mr Burns: A Post Electric Play
BootyCandy

An Octoroon

The Zoo, The Bear

Powder Her Face

Intimate Apparel

Ms. Havisham’s Wedding Night &

Water Bird Talk

Un giorno di regno

Il segreto di susanna, Zanetto
Turn of the Screw Opera

Our Town: The Opera

Paul Bunyan Opera

The Boor & Water Bird Talk
100t Anniversary Ballet Russes
Surviving the Nian

Anna in the Tropics

Elegies

Julius Caesar

Zorba: The Greek

Edward Il

variety of productions

The Water Engine

Daddy’s Home 2
Little Mary
Encounter Nancy

Courtney O’Connor
Dawn Simmons

A. Nora Long
A. Nora Long

Plays in Place, Boston

Front Porch Arts Collective &
Greater Boston Stage Co., Boston
Threshold Theatre, Kittery, ME
Lyric Stage Company, Boston

Spiro Veloudos/llyse Robbins Lyric Stage Company, Boston

Gil Rose

A. Nora Long
Frank Kelley
Courtney O’Connor
Shawn LaCount
A. Nora Long
Summer Williams
Summer Williams
Lynn Torgove
Nic Muni
Summer Williams

Gil Rose

Joshua Major
Daniel Gidron
Joshua Major

Gil Rose
Stephen Lord
Gil Rose

Keith Lockhart
Patrick Wang
Daniel Jaques
Paul Daignault
Daniel Gidron
Richard McElvain
Patrick Wang
Various Designers
Patrick Wang

Carol Ramsey
Patrick Wang
John-David Cohen

New York City Opera, NYC
Northeastern University, Boston
Odyssey Opera, Boston

Lyric Stage Company, Boston
Company One, Boston

Lyric Stage Company, Boston
Speakeasy Stage, Boston
CompanyOne/ArtsEmerson, Boston
Odyssey Opera, Boston
Odyssey Opera, Boston

Lyric Stage Company, Boston

Odyssey Opera, Boston

Odyssey Opera, Boston

Odyssey Opera, Boston

New England Conservatory, Boston
Monadnock Music Festival, NH
New England Conservatory, Boston
Monadnock Music Festival, NH
Boston Pops, Symphony Hall, Boston
Theater Offensive, Boston
Speakeasy Stage, Boston

Speakeasy Stage, Boston
Shakespeare Now!, Boston
Fitchburg State College, MA
PetBrick Productions, Boston
CostumeWorks, Somerville, MA
PetBrick Productions, Boston

Paramount Pictures, Boston location
Moderncine Films, NYC
Pendrake Films, France

2019

2019
2019
2019
2018

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015

2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2009
2007
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2001
2000

2017
2006
2003


http://www.amandamujicadesign.com/
mailto:amanda@amandamujicadesign.com
https://www.google.com/search?client=firefox-a&hs=heV&rls=org.mozilla:en-US:official&channel=sb&q=il+segreto+di+susanna&spell=1&sa=X&ei=NyCbU_7vH8KlyATGpIKoBA&ved=0CBwQvwUoAA

AMANDA MUJICA

TEACHING

Costume Designer
Costume Designer

Costume Design Instructor/
Resident Designer

Artist-in-Residence:
Costume Design Instructor

Fall Dance Production: Bewilderness

Productions include: Anne Frank, The Odyssey,
Raisin in the Sun, 15 Reasons Not to Be in a Play

Productions include: The Tempest;

Much Ado About Nothing; |2t Night;

Grease; Letters to a Student Revolutionary;
Seussical; Fiddler on the Roof; Comedy of Errors;
The Story

Productions include: The Wiz; Honk!;
Hedwig & the Angry Inch

SPECIAL EVENTS/ DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

Zoom Production Costumes
Custom Costume
Custom Costume

Custom Costume
Custom Costume
Custom Costumes
Custom Costume
Alterations/Design
Custom Costumes
Custom Costumes

EDUCATION

| Want to Go to Jail
One-Star Review, BryterCX Iris
Ocean Angel: Honorable Mention Coastal Inspiration

Robyn: lycra lined bodysuit

Future is Now Dinner: moving futuristic tables
Dream Party: 3 lined evening gowns

Summer Solstice Party: God of Summer character
Holiday Ice Show: 6 skating costumes

Heavens to Earth Exhibit: Exhibition costumes
Millennium Approaches: Ariadne, Minotaur, Athena

Carnegie Mellon University B.S. Applied History

Massachusetts College of Art Coursework in: Graphic Design

School of Fashion Design

RISD

American Rep. Theatre

Coursework in: Tailoring

Coursework in: Costume Design
Construction |-3, Patternmaking |-2, Textiles,
Couture Detalil

Coursework in: Apparel & Costume Design

Costume Shop Intern

Productions include: Buried Child, Long Day’s
Journey Into Night, The Naked Truth, Tartuffe
The Tempest

Concord Academy 2019
Belmont Hill School 2014-2018
The Winsor School, Boston 2005-2008

Beaver Country Day School, MA 2004

Temple Shalom & Pamela Swing 2020
Canopy Films, Lena Borovci Design 2020
seARTS/Sonja Grondstad Design 2017
Boston Calling, Boston 2016
Foundation for Belmont Education 2012
Webster & Co. and Proper Bostonian 2008
Summer Shack, Boston 2007
GE & Frozen Frog, Boston 2007
Adler Planetarium & Museum, Chicago 2001
First Night & MBTA, Boston 2000

Pittsburgh, PA

Boston, MA

Boston, MA

Providence, Rl

Cambridge, MA



AMANDA MUJICA

WARDROBE/DRESSER/ALTERATIONS

AWARDS

TLC/FloRida/Nelly

Jennifer Lopez

Chris Brown

Rod Stewart & Cyndi Lauper
Gwen Stefani

Cirque du Soleil: Varekai
Shakespeare at Fenway Park
Alicia Keys

Vesturport, Metamorphosis
Cirque du Soleil: Saltimbanco
The Civilians: Paris Commune
Steven Tyler & Aerosmith

Big Time Rush & One Direction,
Gallim

The Civilians: 69 South: Shackelton Project
Cirque du Soleil: Dralion,

Cirque du Soleil: Quidam

Yo Gabba Gabba

Tim McGraw

Kylie Minoge, Aphrodite Tour
American Idol Concert Tour

So You Think You Can Dance? Tour
Katy Perry

Nelly Furtado

Bruce Springsteen

Xfinity Center, MA
Xfinity Center, MA
Xfinity Center, MA
Xfinity Center, MA
Xfinity Center, MA
Agannis Arena, Boston
Comm. Shakespeare Co., Boston
Agannis Arena, Boston
ArtsEmerson, Boston
Agannis Arena, Boston
ArtsEmerson, Boston
Boston Garden, Boston
Agannis Arena, Boston
Inst. of Contemporary Art, Boston
ArtsEmerson, Boston
Agannis Arena, Boston
Agannis Arena, Boston
Agannis Arena, Boston
Comcast Center, MA
Agannis Arena, Boston
Comcast Center, MA
Agannis Arena, Boston
Agannis Arena, Boston
Agannis Arena, Boston
Tweeter Center, MA

2019
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2009
2009
2007
2006

Elliot Norton Award for Outstanding Production, Midsize Theater: The Wolves A. Nora Long, Director, Lyric Stage Company, Boston, 2019



