AMANDA MUJICA

COSTUME DESIGN for THEATRE, FILM & SPECIAL EVENTS 617.595.2178

www.amandamujicadesign.com amanda@amandamujicadesign.com

THEATRE/OPERA/DANCE

THEATRE/OPERA/DA	ANCE						
Costume Designer	America Plays @ Mt. Auburn Cemetery						
		Courtney O'Connor	Plays in Place, Boston	2019			
Costume Designer	The Three Musketeers	Dawn Simmons	Front Porch Arts Collective &				
			Greater Boston Stage Co., Boston	2019			
Costume Designer	The Roommate	A. Nora Long	Threshold Theatre, Kittery, ME	2019			
Costume Designer	The Wolves	A. Nora Long	Lyric Stage Company, Boston	2019			
Costume Designer	Road Show	Spiro Veloudos/Ilyse Robbin	s Lyric Stage Company, Boston	2018			
Costume Designer	Ms. Havisham's Wedding Night &						
	Water Bird Talk	Gil Rose	New York City Opera, NYC	2017			
Costume Designer	Mr Burns: A Post Electric Play	A. Nora Long	Northeastern University, Boston	2017			
Costume Designer	Patience, or Bunthorn's Bride	Frank Kelley	Odyssey Opera, Boston	2017			
Costume Designer	Stage Kiss	Courtney O'Connor	Lyric Stage Company, Boston	2017			
Costume Designer	Really	Shawn LaCount	Company One, Boston	2017			
Costume Designer	Mr Burns: A Post Electric Play	A. Nora Long	Lyric Stage Company, Boston	2016			
Costume Designer	BootyCandy	Summer Williams	Speakeasy Stage, Boston	2016			
Costume Designer	An Octoroon	Summer Williams	CompanyOne/ArtsEmerson, Boston	2016			
Costume Designer	The Zoo, The Bear	Lynn Torgove	Odyssey Opera, Boston	2015			
Costume Designer	Powder Her Face	Nic Muni	Odyssey Opera, Boston	2015			
Costume Designer	Intimate Apparel	Summer Williams	Lyric Stage Company, Boston	2015			
Costume Designer	Ms. Havisham's Wedding Night &						
	Water Bird Talk	Gil Rose	Odyssey Opera, Boston	2014			
Costume Designer	Un giorno di regno	Joshua Major	Odyssey Opera, Boston	2014			
Costume Designer	Il segreto di susanna, Zanetto	Daniel Gidron	Odyssey Opera, Boston	2014			
Costume Shop Supervisor	Turn of the Screw Opera	Joshua Major	New England Conservatory, Boston	2013			
Costume Designer	Our Town: The Opera	Gil Rose	Monadnock Music Festival, NH	2013			
Costume Shop Supervisor	Paul Bunyan Opera	Stephen Lord	New England Conservatory, Boston	2012			
Costume Designer	The Boor & Water Bird Talk	Gil Rose	Monadnock Music Festival, NH	2012			
Costume Designer	100th Anniversary Ballet Russes	Keith Lockhart	Boston Pops, Symphony Hall, Boston	2009			
Costume Designer	Surviving the Nian	Patrick Wang	Theater Offensive, Boston	2007			
Costume Designer	Anna in the Tropics	Daniel Jaques	Speakeasy Stage, Boston	2005			
Costume Designer	Elegies	Paul Daignault	Speakeasy Stage, Boston	2004			
Costume Designer	Julius Caesar	Daniel Gidron	Shakespeare Now!, Boston	2003			
Costume Designer	Zorba: The Greek	Richard McElvain	Fitchburg State College, MA	2002			
Costume Designer	Edward II	Patrick Wang	PetBrick Productions, Boston	2001			
Stitcher	variety of productions	Various Designers	CostumeWorks, Somerville, MA	2001			
Costume Designer	The Water Engine	Patrick Wang	PetBrick Productions, Boston	2000			

FILM

Stitcher	Daddy's Home 2	Carol Ramsey	Paramount Pictures, Boston location	2017
Costume Designer	Little Mary	Patrick Wang	Moderncine Films, NYC	2006
Costume Designer	Encounter Nancy	John-David Cohen	Pendrake Films, France	2003

AMANDA MUJICA

TEACHING

Costume Designer Fall Dance Production: Bewilderness
Costume Designer

Productions include: Anne Frank, The Odyssey, Raisin in the Sun, 15 Reasons Not to Be in a Play

Costume Design Instructor/

Resident Designer

Productions include: The Tempest; Much Ado About Nothing; I 2th Night; Grease; Letters to a Student Revolutionary; Seussical; Fiddler on the Roof; Comedy of Errors;

The Story

Artist-in-Residence:

Costume Design Instructor

Productions include: The Wiz; Honk!;

Hedwig & the Angry Inch

Concord Academy
Belmont Hill School

2019

2004

2014-2018

The Winsor School, Boston 2005-2008

Beaver Country Day School, MA

SPECIAL EVENTS/ DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

Zoom Production Costumes I Want to Go to Iail Temple Shalom & Pamela Swing 2020 Custom Costume One-Star Review, BryterCX Iris Canopy Films, Lena Borovci Design 2020 Ocean Angel: Honorable Mention Coastal Inspiration Custom Costume seARTS/Sonja Grondstad Design 2017 Custom Costume Robyn: lycra lined bodysuit Boston Calling, Boston 2016 Custom Costume Future is Now Dinner: moving futuristic tables Foundation for Belmont Education 2012 Custom Costumes Dream Party: 3 lined evening gowns Webster & Co. and Proper Bostonian 2008 Custom Costume Summer Solstice Party: God of Summer character Summer Shack, Boston 2007 Alterations/Design Holiday Ice Show: 6 skating costumes GE & Frozen Frog, Boston 2007 Heavens to Earth Exhibit: Exhibition costumes **Custom Costumes** Adler Planetarium & Museum, Chicago 2001 **Custom Costumes** Millennium Approaches: Ariadne, Minotaur, Athena First Night & MBTA, Boston 2000

EDUCATION

Carnegie Mellon University B.S. Applied History

Massachusetts College of Art Coursework in: Graphic Design

Coursework in: Tailoring

School of Fashion Design Coursework in: Costume Design

Construction I-3, Patternmaking I-2, Textiles,

Couture Detail

RISD Coursework in: Apparel & Costume Design

American Rep. Theatre Costume Shop Intern

Productions include: Buried Child, Long Day's Journey Into Night, The Naked Truth, Tartuffe

The Tempest

Boston, MA

Pittsburgh, PA

Boston, MA

Providence, RI

Cambridge, MA

AMANDA MUJICA

WARDROBE/DRESSER/ALTERATIONS

Xfinity Center, MA	2019
Xfinity Center, MA	
Xfinity Center, MA	2018
Xfinity Center, MA	2017
Xfinity Center, MA	2016
Agannis Arena, Boston	
Comm. Shakespeare Co., Boston	2014
Agannis Arena, Boston	2013
ArtsEmerson, Boston	
Agannis Arena, Boston	
ArtsEmerson, Boston	2012
Boston Garden, Boston	2012
Agannis Arena, Boston	
Inst. of Contemporary Art, Boston	2012
ArtsEmerson, Boston	2011
Agannis Arena, Boston	2011
Agannis Arena, Boston	2011
Agannis Arena, Boston	2011
Comcast Center, MA	2011
Agannis Arena, Boston	2011
Comcast Center, MA	2010
Agannis Arena, Boston	2009
Agannis Arena, Boston	2009
Agannis Arena, Boston	2007
Tweeter Center, MA	2006
	Xfinity Center, MA Agannis Arena, Boston Comm. Shakespeare Co., Boston Agannis Arena, Boston ArtsEmerson, Boston Agannis Arena, Boston Boston Garden, Boston Agannis Arena, Boston Inst. of Contemporary Art, Boston ArtsEmerson, Boston Agannis Arena, Boston Agannis Arena, Boston Comcast Center, MA Agannis Arena, Boston Comcast Center, MA Agannis Arena, Boston Agannis Arena, Boston Agannis Arena, Boston Comcast Center, MA Agannis Arena, Boston

AWARDS

Elliot Norton Award for Outstanding Production, Midsize Theater: The Wolves A. Nora Long, Director, Lyric Stage Company, Boston, 2019